
BAMBURGH CROQUET CLUB 

Fixtures 2024 

 

Date Day Against Venue 

1st May Wed Alnmouth Reds League Div 1 Alnmouth 

15th June Sat Bamburgh GC Teams Tournament Bamburgh 

24th June Mon Backworth - Friendly Bamburgh 

28th June Fri Auckland League Div 1 Bamburgh 

3rd July Wed Alnmouth - Friendly Bamburgh 

12th July Fri Belsay - Friendly Bamburgh 

7th Aug Wed Bamburgh Croquet Cricket Teas Bamburgh 

17th Aug Sat Bamburgh GC Doubles Tournament Bamburgh 

23rd Aug Fri Durham Bede League Div 1 Bamburgh 

31st Aug Sat Belsay Gardens League Div 1 Belsay 

    

 


